STATE OF WISCONSIN
BEFORE THE STATE ELECTIONS BOARD

The Certified Complaint of
THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF WISCONSIN

Andrew Davis,
Complainant
VERIFIED
COMPLAINT
Against,
Vittorio Spadaro,
Respondent

This complaint is made under Chapters 5 and 8 of the Wisconsin Statutes and Chapter GAB 2 of
the State of Wisconsin Administrative Code, and requests that the Government Accountability
Board review the sufficiency of the nomination papers or the Respondent in light of the
allegations contained herein.

I, Andrew Davis, allege that:

1. 1am a resident of the State of Wisconsin and am a qualified elector. I reside at 2525 South
Shore Drive, Milwaukee, Milwaukee County, Wisconsin, 53207.

2. Vittorio Spadaro , who listed his address, as filed with the Government Accountability
Board, as 240 Linden Court Unit B. Lomira, WI has filed nomination papers with the
Government Accountability Board for certification as an Independent candidate for the
State Senate in the 13th State Senate District on the November 2, 2010 ballot.



I
Challenges to Papers in Their Entirety

Section 8.15(2) states, in part, “each signer of a nomination paper shall list . . . the date of
signing.”

1. GAB 2.05(15)(a) states, in part, “An individual signature on a nomination paper may not
be counted when . . . the date of the signature is missing.”

2. All signatures on pages 20, 37, and 55 of Respondent’s nomination papers contain
incomplete dates. A copy of pages 20and 55 of Respondent’s nomination papers is
attached hereto as Exhibit A, B and C.

3. Given the above, all signatures on pages 20, 37, and 55 of Respondent’s nomination
papers are missing the date of the signature, in contravention of section 8.15(2), Wis.
Stats., and GAB 2.05(15)(a).

4, Therefore all signatures on pages 20, 37and 55 of Respondent’s nomination papers are
invalid, and should not be accepted by the Elections Board.

5 GAB 2.05(14) states, in part, “No sighature on a nomination paper shall be counted
unless the elector who circulated the nomination paper completes . . . the certificate of
circulator . . .. * (emphasis added).

6. The date is missing on the Certification of Circulator on page56(b) or Respondent’s
nomination papers. A copy of page 56 (b) of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached
hereto as Exhibit D.

7. Given the above, the Certification of Circulator on page 56 of Respondent’s nomination
papers is incomplete, in contravention of GAB 2.05(14).

8 Therefore, all signatures on page 56 of Respondent’s nomination papers are invalid, and
should not be accepted by the Elections Board.

II
CHALLENGES TO INDIVIDUAL SIGNATURES

9. Complainant re-alleges and reincorporates herein paragraphs 1 through 8, above.
A

Signatures with Invalid Dates

10. Page 35, line 2 contains a date of signing that occur after the date of the Certification of
Circulator, “7/8/-10” and “7-6-10,” in contravention of GAB 2.05(14). A copy of page
35 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit E.



11.

12.

13.

14.

5.

I6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Page 43, line 8-10 contain dates of signing that occur after the date of the Certification of
Circulator, “7/8/10” and “7-7-10,” in contravention of GAB 2.05(14). A copy of page 43
of Respondent’s nomination papets is attached hereto as Exhibit F.

Page 37, line 1 contains a date of signing that occur after the date of the Certification of
Circulator, “7/7” and “7-6-10,” in contravention of GAB2.05(14). A copy of page 35 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit B.

Page 45, line 6 contains a date of signing that occur after the date of the Certification of
Circulator, “7-9-10” and “7-8-10,” in contravention of GAB 2.05(14). A copy of page 45
of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit G.

Page 43, lines 1-5, of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 43 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit F.

Page 32, lines 7-10, of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 32 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit G.

Page 22, lines 9-10, of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 22 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit H.

Page 13, lines 1-8, of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 13 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit J.

Page 2, lines 1-8, of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 2 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit K.

Page 3, lines 1-9 of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(1 5)(a). A copy of page 2 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit L.

Page 49, lines 9-10 of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 49 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit M.

Page 52, lines 9-10 of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 52 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit N.



22,

Page 36, lines 1-5 of Respondent’s nomination papers contain an incomplete date of
signing, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(15)(a). A copy of page 36 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit O.

B

Signatures Missing Complete Address, Municipality, or Correct Municipality of Residence

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

GAB 2.05(15)(c) provides that a signature may not be counted where the address of the
signer is missing or incomplete, unless the residency can be determined by the
information provided on the nomination paper.

GAB 2.07(3)(c) states “if a challenger establishes that...the address of the signer, is not
valid, the signature may not be counted.”

Section 8.15(2), Wis. Stats. states, in part, “each signer of a nomination paper shall list
his or her municipality of residence for voting purposes, the street and number, if any, on
which the signer resides.”

GAB 2.05(12) states “a complete address, including municipality of residence for voting
purposes, and the street and number, if any, of the residence...shall be listed for each
signature on a nomination paper.”

Page 12, line 7, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 12 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit P.

Page 13, line 4, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 13 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit J.

Page 21, line 6, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 21 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit Q.

Page 24, line 8-9, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 24 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit R.

Page 43, line 6, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 43 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit F.
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Page 48, line 4, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 48 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit S.

Page 49, line 4, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 49 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit M.

Page 50, line 7, of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 50 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit T.

Page 7, line 9 of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required street address
information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy of page 7 of
Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit U.

Page 12, line 10 of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required street address
information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy of page 12
of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit P.

Page 13, line 8 of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required street address
information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy of page 13
of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit J.

Page 15, line 7 of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required accurate and
verifiable street address information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 15 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit V.

Page 16, lines 4 and 5 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required street
address information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy of
page 16 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit W.

Page 20, line 10 of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required street address
information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy of page 20
of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit A.

Page 32, line 5 of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required accurate and
verifiable street address information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 32 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit G.

Page 43, line 6 of Respondent’s nomination papers is missing the required street address
information as well as municipality of residence information, in contravention of section
8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy of page 7 of Respondent’s nomination papers is
attached hereto as Exhibit F.
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45,
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47.

48.

49.

50.

Page 27, line 8 and 9 of Respondent’s nomination papers are illegible and the required
complete street address information cannot be discerned, in contravention of section
8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). The complete street address is necessary in this case to
determine whether the signers reside within the 13" State Senate District as required
under Section 8.15(3), Wis. Stats. A copy of page 27 of Respondent’s nomination papetrs
is attached hereto as Exhibit E.

Page 27, line 8 of Respondent’s nomination papers is illegible and the required complete
street address information cannot be discerned, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and
GAB 2.05(12). The complete street address is necessary in this case to determine
whether the signer resides within the 13™ State Senate District as required under Section
8.15(3), Wis, Stats. A copy of page 27 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached
hereto as Exhibit X.

Page 9, lines 7-8 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 9 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit Y.

Page 12, line 7 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required municipality
of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB 2.05(12). A copy
of page 12 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit P.

Page 19, line 9 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 19 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit Z.

Page 23, line 3 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 23 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit AA.

Page 25, lines 9-10 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 25 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit BB.

Page 27, line 1 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). The listed municipality does not lie within the 13" State Senate District, A
copy of page 27 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit X.




51.  Page 36, lines 1-3 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 36 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit H.

52.  Page 37, line 9 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 24 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit O.

53.  Page 46, line 1 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB
2.05(12). A copy of page 46 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as
Exhibit CC.

54.  Page 47, line 1 of Respondent’s nomination papers are missing the required correct
municipality of residence information, in contravention of section 8.15(2) and GAB2.05(12).
A copy of page 47 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit DD.

C
Signer Does Not Reside within the District

55. Section 8.15(3), Wis. Stats. States “all signers on each separate nomination paper...shall
reside in the jurisdiction or district which the candidate named on the paper will
represent, if elected.” '

56. Chapter 4 of the Wisconsin Statutes provides a description of the 13th Senate District as
the combination of the 37", 38", and 39" Assembly Districts.

57.  Page 14, line 5 of Respondent’s nomination papers are signed by an individual who listed
his/her municipality of residence as N7604 Ferris Road, Town of Mayville. A copy of
page 14 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit EE. Exhibit FF
from the State of Wisconsin State Legislature’s “Who is My Legislator” website as
administered and maintained by the Legislative Technology Service Bureau, clearly
demonstrates that the location of the residence falls within Assembly District 59 and
Senate District 20, which is not within the 13th State Senate District as described by
Chapter 4, Wis. Stats., in contravention of section 8.15(3).



58.

59.

60.

61.

Page 37, line 10 of Respondent’s nomination papers are signed by an individual who
listed his/her municipality of residence as N9606 Highway AY, Mayville. A copy of
page 37 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit B. Exhibit GG
from the State of Wisconsin State Legislature’s “Who is My Legislator” website as
administered and maintained by the Legislative Technology Service Bureau, clearly
demonstrates that the location of the residence falls within Assembly District 59 and
Senate District 20, which is not within the 13th State Senate District as described by
Chapter 4, Wis. Stats., in contravention of section 8.15(3).

Page 38, line 5 of Respondent’s nomination papers are signed by an individual who listed
his/her municipality of residence as N7452 Highway AY, Mayville. A copy of page 38
of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit HH. Exhibit II from the
State of Wisconsin State Legislature’s “Who is My Legislator” website as administered
and maintained by the Legislative Technology Service Bureau, clearly demonstrates that
the location of the residence falls within Assembly District 59 and Senate District 20,
which is not within the 13th State Senate District as described by Chapter 4, Wis. Stats.,
in contravention of section 8.15(3).

Page 43, line 10 of Respondent’s nomination papers are signed by an individual who
listed his/her municipality of residence as W3135 County Road TW, Town of
Willamstown. A copy of page 43 of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto
as Exhibit F. Exhibit JJ from the State of Wisconsin State Legislature’s “Who is My
Legislator” website as administered and maintained by the Legislative Technology
Service Bureau, clearly demonstrates that the location of the residence falls within
Assembly District 59 and Senate District 20, which is not within the 13th State Senate
District as described by Chapter 4, Wis. Stats., in contravention of section 8.15(3).

Page 53, line 6 of Respondent’s nomination papers are signed by an individual who listed
his/her municipality of residence as W2071 Hwy 28/67 Mayville, WI. A copy of page 53
of Respondent’s nomination papers is attached hereto as Exhibit KK. First the address in
not a specific valid voting address, and second; maps attached and marked as Exhibits
MM and LL with the area of that address highlighted is attached and clearly demonstrates
that the location of the residence falls within Assembly District 59 and Senate District 20,
which is not within the 13th State Senate District as described by Chapter 4, Wis. Stats.,
in contravention of section 8.15(3).



WHEREFORE, Complainant prays that the Elections Board review the sufficiency of
Respondent’s nomination papers and declare them to be invalid in whole or in part; and render
such other relief that the Elections Board may deem just and equitable.

Dated this /n ( > day of July, 2010 at Madison, Wisconsin.
/40/" «/ @m/c B

Andrew Davis

REPUBLICAN PARTY OF WISCONSIN




CERTIFICATION

I, Andrew Davis, being first duly sworn upon oath, state that I personally read the above
complaint and that the above allegations are true and correct based on my personal knowledge
and, as to those allegations stated on information and belief, I believe them to be true.

I have mailed a copy of this verified complaint to the Respondent.

Jre) \ Soys

Andrew Davis

State of Wisconsin )
) ss

County of Dane )

Sw%;{je Wiz /5 day of July 2010.

/

: /
Notary Publi¢’or Pél/son Authorized

to Administer Oaths

My commission expires ;2 — S_'/ / Q\

Or,

is permanent.
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listed above. I am eligible to vole in the jurisdiction or district in which the candidate named above seeks office. 1 have not signed the nomination paper of

any other candidate for the same ofTice at this election.

it

District or Jurisdiction

1 District number / '2 :]
¥

QO Jurisdiction {county)

Title of nifice

Q< )
- 7th7[ & 2N

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
Rural address must also include box of fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING
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. CERT[FICATION OF CIRCULATOR
1, EWN3ra \B&V\/\e% , certify:

. {Name of circulalor) - -

Iresideat 240 (inden _(gl_‘.wr—lg{.g . . B { S W |
mber, street, and municipality.)

(Circutalor’s residence - include nu
| personally circulated this nominalion paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know that the signers are eleclors of the jurisdictior
the date indicated opposite his of hel

or district the candidate seeks lo represent. | know that each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its content on
name. | know their respective residences given. | intend to support this candidate. | am aware that falsifying this certification is punishable under §12.13(3)(@)

Wis. Slals. 7

(Date)

(Signatyre of circulator)

GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The informalion on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Slals.
This form is prescribed by: Governmenl Accountability Boani
242 East Washinglon Avenue, 3" Floor
P.O. Box 7984 Page No. 7

Madison, W 53707-7984 608 266-8005
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NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE

Street, fire, or rural mule number; box number (il sural
name of street or mad

Q [’[O LI 1,/1(‘/ 31 (’éLi-/-&

Candidie’s name; no titles may be used.

route); and
O Town

¥ Village
3 City

VM ior ngc.c/ o7

L - = -
“ame of municipality Jor yvoling purpeses

Lﬁ?‘ﬂ ,f/(l

ame of Party or Statement of Principle (3 words of less)

— 1

Wame of municipality for mailin2 State zip code Type of eleciion Election date
purpases
Lo W | Body |G G Tod
23t /O ; O special oV, 26 /) 1t ) P [/é./z-,é
Name of jurisdiction or dltrict in which candidate seeks ollice

District or Jugisdiction

0 District number _7 3 p i 7
Q Jurisdiction (county) ___ 4 o ‘d-;é)élfj
N P4

Title ol ofice

L .j/‘ﬁ :7[5 ;L'%’IQ fo,”

A

N UT 8_}&( le Seake Paprii 13

I, the undersigned, request that the candidate, whose name and address are listed abov
candidate representing the party or stalement of principle
Jisted above. 1am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in
any other candidate for the same office at this election.

e, be placed on the ballot at the election described ab
indicated above, so that voters will have the opportunity (o vote for O him or a
which the candidate named above see

ove as a
her for the office

ks office. 1 have not signed the nomination paper of

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DI
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS

FFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENGE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.

BE LISTED.

8. L A
Scth é’%w””“ Y00y WL S0

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNIGIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
TR B melude boxor fie no. | Indicate Town, Village, of City | SIGNING
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o (I Seite Ao R
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CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR

. certify:

. . )
El Viva \5 e S
. (Name of circulator)

240 Landee, Cowr it B

L
L@Wﬁ \ L’\B \

S3 UK

1 reside at

(Circulator's residence - Include number, street, and municip

| personally circulated this nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper
ot districl the candidate seeks to represent. | know thal each person signed the paper with full knowledge
name. | know their respective residences given. | intend to support this candidate.

| am aware that falsifying

ality.)

know thal the signers are electors of the jurisdictior

of its content on the date indicated opposite his or hei

~
Ve

NLA

his certification is punishable under 812.13(3)(a)

Wis. Stats. (gl’l I/ >

(Date)
GAB-168 (Rev.09/2009) The informalion on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Slals.
This form is prescribed by: Governmeni Accountability Board
212 East Washington Avenue, 3" Floor
P.O. Box 7984
Madison, W 53707-7984 608 266-8005
htip://gabwi.oov Email: gab@wi.gov
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NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE

andidzie’s name; no titles may be used. . Street, fire, o rural route number; box number (il rural route); and | Nome ol m icipzlity Jor voling purposes
name of streei of mad Q Town
V ! £ 2Up ) S o G B [,
! 71/7473/; a2 > g Li sl @M/;’/7L H Ciy D70 O
Tame of municipality for mailing v State zip codde Type of election Election date }ame of Pariy or Statement of Principle (3 words or less)

purpases

i

Nane of jurisdiction or districtin which candidate seeks office

p W1 T .o | general
(@,,4 o \ﬂ7qg/ 0O special

Districl or Jurisdiction

. ) Q0 District number 4[_3_ f R e P .
L 5/7}‘ g §f¢lfﬂ ,L[l‘," Q Jurisdiction (cnunl,\')__@( ‘i( [P Jﬁ' l/ééi?fv L\)/, \%41/( g‘g/( a e ﬂj/ ( CF 3

1, the undersigned, request that the candidate, whose name and address are listed above, be placed on the ballot at the election described above asa
candidate representing the party or statement of principle indicated above, s that voters will have the opportunity to vote for Q him or O her for the office
listed above. 1am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the candidate named above seeks office. 1 have not signed the nomination paper of

any other candidate for the same office at this election.

Title of office

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, 1S NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
Rural address must also include box or fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING
1 )@_ﬂ_‘ Wiy 3.4 A S 0 Town % 1 / /
- (Dalerfowm, 8 3 Qvilege  [\Jx fo, dos ¢l¢fre
Q. 2/ ; 30 9LYQ\CIIy

Pl e T
o deme TS O (o SELAE il okl
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6. %1 ///g, oy w7767 (Duarry Kﬁg BTon %”?fﬁ 4/61/0
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] CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR
L Elvive JJames certify:

. —~ - , ,,(N\ame of circulator) N
resideat 2410 Linden Courdk Und B, Lonuva, Wi S4B
(Circulator's residence - include number, street, and municipality.)
| personally circulated this nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know thal the signers are electors of the jurisdictior

or district the candidate seeks lo represent. | know that each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its content on the date indicated opposite his or hel
name. | know their respective residences given. I intend to support this candidate. |am aware that falsifying this certification is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

/ .

™ & Lt sn—fa
e e ) (O AL G0
{
(Date) (Sigyfature of circulator)
GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The informalion on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Slats.
This form is prescribed by: Government Accountability Boani
212 Easl Washington Avenue, 3' Floor )
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NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE E\Lh ‘b H“ J 2

~ame of municipality Jor yoling purposes

O Town
A Village
O Ciry Zﬁ/q,,/ 72

Wame of Party or Staiement of Principle (3 words of Yess)

Strecl, lire, or rural roule number: box nuniber i1f rusal route}, and
name of sifeel of 0ad

2p L)

Type of election

Candidate’s name; no titles may be used.

l//~7[710'/,1'9 &,g/&-fg_ _
$35¢/8

Dislrict or Junsdiction

ame of municipality for mailing Siate

purpases
WI

—

_Z " P &/(/// 2

e oi'jurisdiclir:n or district in which candidate secks office

- - ~ - b . . - | 4
57&1 te  Senateos U Skfe Sanate e
I, the wndersigned, request {hat (he candidate, whose name and addvess are listed above, be placed on the ballot at the election deseribed above as &

candidate representing the party or statement of principle indicated above, so that voters will have the opportunity to vote for O him or O her for the office
Jisted above. 1am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the candidate named above seeks office. 1 havenot signed the nomination paper of

any other candidate for the same office at this election.

10 general

Lol ¢ O special

Title of office

{1 District number 73 ﬂj

O Jurisdiction (county)

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
Rural address must also include box of fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING

3 Town
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CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR

1, EA\vivra s \AUWMLS : . certify:

- {Name of circulator)

. i : 8 < . N 2y
1 reside at Z/L‘ 0 L(J{!(&ﬁh Q\U }"\ LA\’,‘ \F ?‘) t Lﬂ\ el L’\B \ ¢ leg

(Circulalor’s residence - include number, street, and municipality.)
I pe[sopally circulated this nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know that the signers are electors of the jurisdictior
or district the candidate seeksto rgpresenl. | know that each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its content on the dale indicaled opposite his or hel
name. |know their respective residences given. |intend lo support this candidate. | am aware that falsifying this certification is punishable under §12.13(3)(@)

Wis. Stats.
D

Wies

(Signature of circulalor)

(Date)
GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The informaltion on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Slals.
This form is prescribed by: Governmenl Accountability Board
212 East Washinglon Avenue, 3" Floor
P.O. Box 7984 Page No. l 5
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Candidate’s nanye; no titles may be used. Streel, fire, or jural foule number; box number (il rural roule): nd | mame oF muhicipality Ior yoting purpeses
name of streei of mad 0O Town
4 Village

_Z// 0 D ciy L@wm;/‘{

Type of election Wame of Party or Statement of Principle (3 werds or less)

Zolk)| ,Z’;//Mf-ﬂc/«w?fl—

Name of jurisdiction of &sirict in which candidate seeks nffice

Election date

Wame of municipality jor mailing
purposes :

W™ general

Wl o,
Q e \ggo ([ g O special
District or Jurisdiction
{0 District number Z 3 : s
0 Jurisdiction (county) (;‘Clc/j_. & : G L"/' S}LA/K Skz/, ot ﬂ, ;_1 ;_i /3
I, the un(’iersignei request that the candidate, whose name and address are listed above, be placed on {he ballot at the election described above as a

candidate representing the party or stalement of principle indicated above, s that voters will have the opportunity to vote for O him or O her for the office
listed above. 1 am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the candidate named above seeks office. 1 have not signed the nomination paper of

any other candidate for the same office at this election.

Jhy.

Title of olfice

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENGE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
Rural address must atso include box of fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING
, ; ‘15/ / . 7 Town | v
LM—/ ‘2l Villa \%W/ 5 / 7/
i { aciy vz W7
. ~ .
- “FTown T .
£1 Village L 6 g
5 20580 ciy Ohn 1 /%
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&t
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CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR

1. EAW \hvhe'ﬁ . certify:

(Name of circulator)

I reside at 2):{:0 L\L]’dgf\ C(\L\ v Ut —E ] L/OYVC\Y‘@\ L) 33 QL[’(%

(Circulalor's residence - Include number, street, ‘and municipality.)

| pe{sopaliy circulated this nomination paper and personally oblained each of the signatures on this paper. 1know thal the signers are electors of the jurisdictior
or district the candidate seeks to represent. | know that each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its content on the date indicated opposite his or hel
name. | know their respeclive residences given. | intend lo support this candidale. | am aware that falsifying this cerification is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

Wis. Stats

(e] 1210 \/éﬁf»m&/éléu,m

(S\gnature of circulator)

(Dale)
GAB-168 (Rev.09/2008) The informalion on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Slals.
This form is prescribed by: Governmeni Accounlability Boardd -
212 East Washinglon Avenue, 3" Floor ‘
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Page 1 of 1

Who Are My Legislators? # F’

N7604 Ferris Rd
Mayville, W! 53050-2602

This district determination is based

on the most recent geographic data
available for this address.

This address was matched to a
Street Address, the center of which is
located in the following legislative

districts:

Wisconsin State Legislature

Wisconsin State Wisconsin State
Senate Assembly

District 20 Assembly District 59

Senat
Senator Glenn Representative Daniel
Grothman LeMahieu
(608) 266-7513 (608) 266-9175
Email Senator Glenn  Email Representative
Grothman Daniel LeMahieu

Please include your mailing address in your
email to your legislator.

US Congress
US House of US Senate
Representatives

us Colngr'eSSIonal Senator RUSS
District 6 Feingold
US Representative angd

Thomas Pt g0 hator Herb Kohl

YT e fenrmnnn Bvinamaleacilte acny? A ddress=n7604%20fel‘ris. . 7/1 5/20 10
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NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE g )

5 o W, SV =
Mame ol municipahiy For votine purpascs

0 Town

Candidate’s name; no lilles may be used. Sireel, lire, or rural route number; box number (if rure} routel, and
name of street o1 road

| P A d - g @ Villa
Vitjor o Spaduco St plen (ot LB Lo

ame of municipality for mailing v sl;l.: Type of election Election date Wame of Party or Statement of Principle (3 words or less)
purposes
W1 § general /
' 1 .
éo w2 Ve O special |}y, 20, A en C/‘,,_/,7/

Title of office District or Jugsdiction Name of jurisdiction or dist scl in which candidate seeks office

Shate Senater

{1 District number
O Jurisdiction {county)

Uf Sede  Sencte ﬂ’fﬁz’,’/ K¢

1, the undersigned, request {hat the candidate, whose name and address are listed above, be placed on the ballot at the election descnibed above asa
or statement of principle indicated above, so that voters will have the opportumly to vote for 0 him or O her for the office

candidate representing the party
andidate named above seeks office. 1 have not siened the nomination paper of

Jisted above. 1 am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the ¢

any other candidate for the same office at this election.

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENGE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.
]
DATE OF

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS ‘ STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE
Rural address must also include box of fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING
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CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR

I i voe \)n esS
Iresideat _ 230 Liigde C mavyr
(Circulalor's residence - include number, street, and municipality.)

| personally circulated {his nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know thal the signers are eleclors of the jurisdictior
or district the candidate seeks to represent. | know that each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its content on the dale indicated opposite his of hei
name. | know heir respectlive residences given. ] intend to supporl this candidate. | am aware that falsifying this-cetification Is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

Wis. Stats.
R 174 ) S

(Name of circulator)
N

(Bignature of circulator)

(Date)
GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The information on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Slals.
This form is prescribed by: Governmenl Accountability Board
212 Eas| Washinglon Avenue, 3'° Floor
P.O. Box 7984 Page No. 75

Madison, Wi 53707-7984 608 266-8005
hitn-flaab.wi.aov Email: gab@wi.gov




NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE

Candidaie’s name; no tilles may be used.

\YAR . P .
Voo Dpadsco

name of swect vy road

’{(_{ c’ L-‘.i ] C’S‘(’V‘i C_,Cmr i|

Sircel. fire. or rural route number; box number (if rural route). and

Name aFmmonicipaly for yoting purposes
O Town
A Village
O Cay

— Uy v gl

Eleciion date

Name of Pany ur Statement of Principle (3 words or fess)

Name of municipalivy for mailina Sime zip vade Type of election
30C
P Wl . » El general —
L- G ’l‘r'\.-\ Y 65 Ck“g U special F\‘\ N AL J.——vC’\t),D 231 (_l i
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i personally circulated this nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know that the signers are eleclors of the jurisdiction
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I personally circulated this nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know thal the signers are eleclors of the jurisdictior
of district the candidale seeks to represent. | know {hal each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its content on ihe dale indicated opposile his or hel
name. | know their respective residences given. | intend lo support this candidate. | am aware thal falsifying this cemflcatlon is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

Wis. Stats, Z—- b* ' W &I&U\/\,

(Signalure of circulator)

1 reside at

(Dale)
GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The information on this form is required by §§. 8. 15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Stals.
This form is prescribed by: Government Accountability Board
212 Easl Washlnglon Avenue, 3" Floor Page No
P.O. Box 7984 ge No. 36

Madican. W 53707-7984 608 266-8005
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NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE E;(,h‘ bgﬁ B '
e e e ==
Candidaie’s name; no titles may be used. Sireet, fire, or szl rovle number; box number (il rural route), und | Nome of municipality Tor voung purposes
name of streei o Mad O Town
2RV lage \
- £ ~ "~ N A H e
\/ vide oy D 5 Raxo ol% A+ uh\‘\“% 3 Ciny D1 a R
Name of Pariy or Statement ef Principle (3 words or less)

ame of municipality for mailina State zip code Type of election

™

purposes

K pgeneral
O special

=

5304Y rdent

District or Junsdiction 1 which candidate seeks office
ADistrict number \54

0 Jurisdiction (county}

L/D“YVLU(‘A

Title of office

L Stk Derater
at the candhdate, whose name and address are listed above, be placed on the ballot at the election described above asa

or statement of principle indicated above, 50 that voters will have the opportunity to vote for O him or O her for the office

andidate named above seeks office. 1 Jhave not signed the nomination paper of

1, the undersigned, request th

candidate representing the party
listed above. 1 am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the ¢

any other candidate for the same office at this election.

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENGE, 1S NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
Rural address must also include box of fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City 7| SIGNING
. i |
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, CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR®
A (/%)\b %@\/\) (RName of circulalgy) - ) — ' * CEIﬁf_\’Z
I reside at _969 Ef\d, é‘\){‘(\)\/\o\, ,\_,(},l; gzoqg

(Circulator's residence - Include number, street, and municipality.)

nally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know thal the signers are eleclors of the jurisdictior

of district the candidate seeks lo represent. | know that each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its content on the date indicated opposite his or het
name. | know their respective residences given. | intend to support this candidate. | am aware that falsifying this certification is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

Wis. Stals% - lg" )6 : g ) Z -

(Signalure of circulalor)

EE———

| personally circulated this nomination paper and perso

(Date)
GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The information on this form is required by §§.8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Slals.
This form s prescribed by: Govemment Accountability Bo:anij
212 East Washinglon Avenue, 3" Floor .
P.O. Box 7984 Page No. j 7

Madison, Wi 53707-7984 608 266-8005




Page 1 of 1

Who Are My Legislators?

[ .
HEERCN

N9609 County Road Ay . .
Mayville, Wi 53050-2709
This district determination is based X hl b‘ F é é
on the most recent geographic data -
available for this address.
This address was matchedto a
Street Address, the center of which is

located in the following legislative
districts:

Wisconsin State Legislature

Wisconsin State Wisconsin State
Senate Assembly

Senate District 20 Asemly District 9

Senator Glenn Representative Daniel
Grothman LeMahieu
(608) 266-7513 (608) 266-9175
Email Senator Glenn  Email Representative

Grothman Daniel LeMahieu

Please include your mailing address in your
email to your legislator.

US Congress

US House .Of US Senate
Representatives

US Congressional
District 6 :
US Representative Feingold
and

Thomas Pt gqpator Herb Kohl

Senator Russ

o . . 1 1. 0 A A ni— OANQOLD) N 7/118/72010
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NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE I‘“\lhl

Candidate’s name; no titles may be used.

X[Npadaro

) \“? (o)

Tame of municipality for mahin State zip vode
purpases
i N N A
L6 ra 5390

Title of office Distnct

SHstr

O Jurisdiction (county)

Streel, fire, or rural roule number; box number (if rura)
name of street or mad

soule); and Name ol mmipa]iry for voling purposes
O Town
S Vaillage
ey | oo :
v 10 YN Vo

U0 Lunden Couirt A

Type of election Election date

&l general
O special

g Noy 2010

\ nde

Iame of Party or Statement of Principle (3 words or less)

leponlent

or Junisdiction

&)

tcl number

Name of juri

wit Sirde Seale Districh (3

sdiction or disirict 1n which candidate seeks office

Sjrﬂ;\-t Se o

1. the undersigned, request that thec
candidate representing the party o
Jisted above. 1am eligible to vote mt
any other candidate for the same office at this election.

andidate, whose name and address are listed abov
r statement of principle indicated above, so that volers will ha
he jurisdiction or district in which the candidate n

amed above seeks office. I ha

e, be placed on the ballot at the election described above as a
ve the opportunity to vote for O Jum or O her for the office
ve 1ot signed the nomination paper of

THE NAME OF

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PUR

THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS

POSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNIGIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, 1S NOT SUFFICIENT.

BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS

STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE
Rural address must also include box or fire no.

MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE
Indicate Town, Village, or City

DATE OF
SIGNING
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> 7. CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULA '
b ~ \W)' %&Q/A/\} -} - (N of circulator) - .CCI’[H}"Z
e b And 3t Xpmwe WL __S3045
. bel, street, and municipality.)

| personally circulated this nominalion paper
or district the candidate seeks to represent.
name. | know their respective residences given.

Wis. S\aﬁ' (?—’ jé‘ )

(Date)

| know that

5AB-168 (Rev! 09/2009) The information on this form is require
Government Accounlabilily Board
212 Easl Washington Avenue, 3

This form is prescribed by:

P.O. Box 7984
Madison, W1 53707-7984 608 2

\(Circulalors residence - Include num

and personally obtained each of the signatures on lhis pape
knowledge of its

each person signed the paper with full

| intend to support this candidale. 1am aware that fals

r. | know that the signers are eleclors of the jurisdictior

content on the date indicated opposite his or hel

ifying this certification is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

Hou, Yo

d by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Stals.
Floor

66-8005

(Signalure of circulator)

Page No.
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Who Are My Legislators?

N7452 County Road Ay
Mayville, WI 53050-2506
This district determination is based
on the most recent geographic data
available for this address.

This address was matched to a
Street Address, the center of which is
located in the following legislative

districts:

Wisconsin State Legislature

Wisconsin State Wisconsin State
Senate Assembly

) /4
&/

Senate District 20 Assembly District 59

Senator Glenn Representative Daniel
Grothman LeMahieu
(608) 266-7513 (608) 266-9175
Email Senator Glenn  Email Representative

Grothman Daniel LeMahieu

Please include your mailing address in your
email to your legisiator.

US Congress
US House f)f US Senate
Representatives

us Co_ngr.essmnal Senator Russ
District 6 Feingold
US Representative angd

Thomas Petrl g0 ator Herb Kohl

I A A Adcnna—nTALD0LD) NVharg

Page 1 of 1

711512010



NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE (‘

~andidme’s name; no titles may be used. Streel, Dire, or rural rowie number; box number (il rural route); and | Mame of municipality for voling purposes
name of street or 1oad Q Town
. . N . . 2 Village
\{ 1oy © Spodard 2490 Uinden Coury Univ ) aciy  LGniiea
Noame of municipality for mailing State zip code Type of election Election date Wame of Pariy or Statement of Principle (5 words or less)
purposes
WI | . & general
F . g P . %
Lo ra 5304 ¥ O special | Nov 3010 \ndependent
Tille ol office District or Jurisdicion Name of jurisdiction or distritt in which candidate seeky office
5_ &/ District number 'l;—)
eyt . n . i . N . ~
-\-19\R S@M'\’O\/ QO Jurisdiction {county) INY] S‘k—f*c\-ﬁ S‘e)f\ﬁ\‘\{ 'b sk l5

1, the undersigned, request that the candidate, whose name and address are listed above, be placed on the ballot at the election described above as a
candidate representing the party or statement of principle indicated above, so that volers will have the opportunity to vote for O him or O her for the office
listed above. 1am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the candidate named above seeks office. 1 have not signed the nomination paper of
any other candidate for the same office at this election.

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
Rural address must also include box or fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING

P s ) v
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WIW j@ijw MayO (R .y S3a5e |2 MCL\[U'ICQ 7/@/(1/

: j . CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR
I: kg\\(m_} %j\/ (Name of circulator) ’ Celﬁf_\'i
I reside at Q%)Q ‘(5 (\d %(: (fr)’YY\x/qu . LT 530 27’8

(Circulalor's residence - Include number, slreet, and municipality.)
| personally circulated this nomination paper and personally oblained each of the signatures on this paper. | know that the signers are eleclors of the jurisdictior

or district the candidate seeks lo represent. 1 know thal each person signed the paper with full knowledge of its contenl on the date indicated opposite his or hei
name. | know their respective residences given. |intend to support this candidate. | am aware that falsifying this certification is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

Wis. Statﬂ;" é)“‘ {0 "({,{)‘J W

Ad

(Dale) (Signature of circulator)

GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The informalion on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Stals.
This form is prescribed by: Government Accountability Board

212 East Washington Avenue, 3" Floor
P.O. Box 7984 Page Noj?
Madison, Wl 53707-7984 608 266-8005 -

hitp:figab.wi.gov Email: gab@wi.gov
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purpases

Title ol office

I, the undersigned, request {hat the candid
candidate representing the party or stateme
Jisted above. 1am eligible to v
any other candidate for the same offi

Candidaie’s name; 519 \itles may be used.

Tonme of municipality for mahing

No

ate, whose name and address are listed ab
nt of principle indicated above, so that voters will have the opporhumty to ¥
ote in the jurisdiclion or districtin W
ice at this election.

F

\
MINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN QFFICE E“\L.hl ‘ ;

Sireet, live, of ural route number; box number (if rural routey, and | Name r_-fmupicipalir_\' for voline pHpoeses
QO Town

SVillage
2 Ciry u,_ C G

A
of Pasiv or Stmement of Principle (3 words o less)

name of street OF road

R UV\} 1'%

Name

zip code Type of election Election date

A general
O special

Koy 2010 Wdepenclont

Name of jurisdiction o Gistnici in which candidate seeks oifice

District of Iunsdiction

EADistrict number _&_

O Jurisdiction {county)

Wi Stade et T \S

ove, be placed on {he ballot at the election described above as a
: ote for O him or 0 her for the office
hich the candidale named above seeks office. 1 have not signed the nomination paper of

SIGNATURE

THE MUNICIPALITY USED

5 OF ELECTORS

FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, 1S NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

-

STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF

Rural addiess must also include box of fire no. Indicate Town, Village, oF City . | _-SIGNING

D%Lm“;;eéf’/f U
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O City
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[ eESYV\ G (L N Y 520 %(C/iilllige '\__OY-\/\\ \I\Q \I_‘k -

L

ST 0S50St H#wy ¥ OTovn
J 0 Village (é[,/r‘a)'l

Toved i Lo (T SN572"
) ‘ . N .

/
> - o gy, 0 Toun A Ve '
@&M&Cﬁ%ﬂ O ODONINOCE G Sy @@3&? J

()
) DkTovm

fo v Ad%%&

-

NS
! {

o iy "
oy | AV 14t C!%(iﬁtlﬁn Yr 1(\/5"\‘?' »\’ZMY)P&’@Y}

T oL 00— i [ ppunl 7-€ ?
h &%Shunp T EAE e oy %@4'0}0(1/) "7-8&'?

S R i [

Apr s W2\ §1L0DE

3/ c Z% @{ Za) m . ‘ ‘7/ "
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1 reside at

| personaIly,.cireulated,_lhis

or district the candidale seekslo represent. | know that each person signed the pap

name,"} know their respective residences given. | intend to support this candidate. |am aware that f@lsifying this certification is punishable under §12.13(3)(@)

CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR N

. certify:
w1 S 308

(Circulator's residence - Include number, street, and municipality.)

nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know thal the signers are eleclors of the jurisdictior

Wis. Stats. Y @/
" -

(sl
GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The
This form is prescribed by:

information on this {orm is required by §§.8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Sials.
Government Accouniability Board
212 East Washinglon Avenue, 3" Floor

p.O. Box 7984
Madison, W1 53707-79

er with full knowledge of its content on the date indicated opposite his of het

R Hlen,

(Signature of circulalor)

84 608 266-8005



Who Are My Legislators?

W3135 County Road Tw
Mayville, WI 53050-2025
This district determination is based
on the most recent geographic data
available for this address.

This address was matched to a
Street Address, the center of which is
located in the following legislative
districts:

Wisconsin State Legislature

Wisconsin State Wisconsin State
Senate Assembly

Senate District 20 Assembly District 59
Senator Glenn Representative Daniel
Grothman LeMahieu
(608) 266-7513 (608) 266-9175

Email Representative

Email Senator Glenn
Daniel LeMahieu

Grothman

Please include your mailing address in your
email to your legislator.

US Congress
US House Qf US Senate
Representatives
us Co.ngr.e55|ona| Senator RUSS
District 6 Feingold
US Representative angd

Thomas Petrl Senator Herb Kohl

1

l”“

Vi anmer O A Adrece=w13 ] '%S%ZOCW%

Page 1 of 1

7/15/2010



NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE A, ’ {, G; L‘

Candidate’s nzme; no titles may be used.

name of street or 1oad

gdo iinden

Street, fire, or rural romte number; box number (if roral route); and

Covnt LInidR

Nome of municpahiy lor votine purposes
O Town

@aVilloge

D City —OV\\ O

[0z S
Viirerio Soadare
. Name of municipality for mailind State
purposes

L_emi ra

WI

zip code

S304%” a

Type of election Election date

&) pgeneral
special

Z:
Cr

oy L2030

Wame of Partv or Statement of Principle (3 words or less)

L i’\Gl-@.U\ ctend

Title ol ofhice

S Se ot

District or Turisdiction

/= Districl number \%
QO Jurisdiction (county)

Name of jurisdiction or district in which candidate seeks office

BSE Dhade Sepade, 12iSEriedb

1, the undersigned, request that the candidate, whose name and address are Jisted above, be placed on the ballot at the election descnbed above as a

candidate representing the party or statement of principle ndicated
listed above. 1 am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the ¢

any other candidate for the same office at this election.

above, so that volers will have the opportunily to vote for U him or U her for the office
andidate named above seeks office. I have not signed the nomination paper of

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNIGIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.
THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF
Rural addsess must also include hox or fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING
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Spreoney Wptmpnr | Thege 5/’%%@; s309i " %/f oy [ 4D
1 Lo ﬁ,l 5 7& /Q E/ CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR cemf\

(Name of circulator) X

$304/8

Hresitea. G0 B3RO “OT (ol , (T

(Circulalor’s residence - Include number, street, and municipality.)

I personally circulated this nominalion paper and personally
or district the candidale seeks to represenl. | know thal each person signed the pap
name. | know their respeclive residences given. | intend to support this candidale.

Wis. Slals_r/g, g/_ /0

(Date)

©

obtained each of the signatures on this paper. | know tha! lhe signers are electors of the jusisdictior
er with full knowledge of ils conlent on the date indicated opposile his or hes
| am aware that falsifying this certificalion is punishable under §12.13(3)(a)

GAB-168 (Rev. 09/2009) The informalion on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Stals.

This form is prescribed by:

Governmenl Accountability Board

212 Easl Washinglon Avenue, 3 Floor

P.0O. Box 7984

Madison, W1 53707-7984 608 266-8005
hitp://gab.wi.gov Email: gab@wi.gov

(Signature of circulator)

Page No. 45




NOMINATION PAPER FOR PARTISAN OFFICE Tyl ,..» L /-

1]

Tome ormY m;lg'glin' T voline pupotee
O Town

village .

aciy  Omi ra

Name of Pany or Statement of Principle (3 words or less)

Sireet, lire, or rural route number; box number (if rural roule; and
name of street or 10ad

246 Ui

Candidaie’s name; no titles may be used.

‘\/ I Yorio Spacko

Election date

ame of municipality Jor mailing Stale 2ip code Type of election
purposes
‘ WI & general
N et : Yor 9 B ;
Lomiya 536U¥ O special Moy 2010 Y videsenclent
Title of office District ar Jurisdiction ~ame of jurisdiction of distrikt in which candidate seeks oflice

“ﬁDisuicl pumber Y—:' >
O lurisdiction (county)

o) Shete Senate District B

oy . _
Jtake  Denador
1, the undersigned, request {hat the candidate, whose name and address are listed above, be placed on the ballot at the election described above as a
candidate representing the party or statement of principle indicated above, so that voters will have the opporhinity

listed above. 1am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the candidate named above seeks office.

any other candidate for the same office al thus election.

1o vole for 0 him or Q her for the office
1 have not signed the nowmination paper of

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT.

THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENGE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED.
-]

STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF

SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS
Rural address must also include box of fire no. Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING
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. 53048 general 11/2/2010
Lomira WI [ special Independent
Title of office Diswrict or Jurisdiction Name of jurisdiction or district in which candidate seeks office
ﬂ istr €7 13 V . .
Senator e e 13th State Senate District

any other candidate for the same office at this election.

1, the undersigned, request that the candidate, whose name and address are Jisted above, be placed on the ballot at the election described above as a
candidate representing the party or statement of principle indicated above, so that voters will have the opportunity to vote for [¢]him or [_Jher for the office

listed above. 1am eligible to vote in the jurisdiction or district in which the candidate named above secks office. T have not signed the nomination paper of

THE MUNICIPALITY USED FOR MAILING PURPOSES, WHEN DIFFERENT THAN MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE, IS NOT SUFFICIENT

THE NAME OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE MUST ALWAYS BE LISTED
TN
STREET & NUMBER OR RURAL ROUTE MUNICIPALITY OF RESIDENCE DATE OF™,
Indicate Town, Village, or City SIGNING
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Rural address must also lncludwox or fire no.
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CERTIFICATION OF CIRCULATOR
. certify:

(Name of circulator)

L \/Hrhmo )@e\da,n:

Lt B LQ\M.&D\

D204

I reside at

I perscnally circulated this nomination paper and personally obtained each of the signatures on this pap
or dislrict the candidale seeks to represent. | know that each person signed the paper with full knowled
name. | know their respeclive residences given. |intend to suppon this candidate. ) am aware lha‘(f

Wis. Stats.

2 iofis

(Date)

2406 Lufm@m C ourt

(Circulalor's residence - include number, street, and munlclpallty )

e.qI its conteny, on thg7date indicaled opposile his or her
his ce/rﬂﬁ/cafns punishable under §12.13(3)(a),
el

GAB-168 (Rev. 08/2009) The Information on this form is required by §§. 8.15, 8.20, 8.50, Wis. Stats.

This form is prescribed by:
P.O. Box 7984

Government Accountability Board
212 East Washinglon Avenue, 3™ Floor

Madison, WI 53707-7984 608 266-8005
hltp./iaab.wi.gov Emall: aab@wi.cov
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{Signature of circulator)

f. I know that the sigrjers are electors of the jurisdiction
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